COMPLETE CARE AT KRESSON VIEW LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare Part A bad debts
HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Hospice

Veterans

Total current year
Prior years

Medicaid
Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

4,093,772
9,444,870
1,417,462
3,056,157

(143,727)

202,844
1,126,334

261,278
1,819,476
3,213,704

24,492,170

106,421

(135,205)
(28,784)

1,028,715
25,308
1,054,023

25,517,409



